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Campeonato de Baleares de Invierno INF-JUN-ABS 23-24
Eivissa, 2 - 3/12/2023

Prueba 27 Fem., 100m Estilos Absoluto Femenino
03/12/2023 Resultados Prelim
RECBAL 1:01.74 T. ROUBA VIENA 12/12/2004
MM17 1:04.71 A.HIERRO SON HUGO 19/12/2015
MM16 1:04.25 TONRATH NOLLGEN Estella Llum 00056 Palma de Mallorca 21/10/2023
MM15 1:04.98 TONRATH NOLLGEN Estella Llum 01268 Palma de Mallorca 15/10/2022
MM14 1:07.83 J.VERMEER PRINCIPES 15/11/2020
MM13 1:09.62 J.VERMEER SON HUGO 23/11/2019
MM12 1:12.20 I. MANUEL EIVISSA 12/12/2011
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

Infantil Femenino

1. GIJON CASTRO Beatriz 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:10.42 516 Q 32.88 37.54
2. ROJO CAPA Carlota 09 C.N.Llucmajor 1:14.23 441 33.93 40.30
3. SANCHEZ BUJOSA Emilie 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:15.09 426 34.39 40.70
4. ARROM VILLALONGA Julia 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 1:16.25 407 35.26 40.99
5. MARCO ESCRIBANO Neus 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:16.66 400 35.00 41.66
6. RAMON IGLESIA Alicia 09 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 1:18.65 370 36.15 42.50

Junior Femenino

1. VERMEER Josha 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:06.88 603 Q 30.20 36.68
2. CUBERO SOLER Violeta 06 C.N. Eivissa 1:09.43 539 Q 31.51 37.92
3. GELABERT RUBIO Claudia 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:09.78 531 Q 33.04 36.74
4. PONS DE VICENTE Blanca 06 C.N. Mao 1:12.45 474 Q 33.89 38.56
5. TORVISO QUIROZ Patricia 07 C.N. Inca 1:12.54 472 Q 33.71 38.83
6. GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH M. 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:14.10 443 R 34.32 39.78
7. DEL VALLE MARÍN Lucía 07 Club Natació Mallorca Swim 1:15.01 427 33.28 41.73

DSQ ALLES CAPO Mariona 06 C.N. Jamma 1:15.41 33.42 41.99

Absoluto Femenino

1. VERMEER Josha 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:06.88 603 Q 30.20 36.68
2. CUBERO SOLER Violeta 06 C.N. Eivissa 1:09.43 539 Q 31.51 37.92
3. GELABERT RUBIO Claudia 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:09.78 531 Q 33.04 36.74
4. GARCIA DE DIOS Irene 05 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 1:10.18 522 Q 32.29 37.89
5. GIJON CASTRO Beatriz 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:10.42 516 Q 32.88 37.54
6. RIBAS MARI Marta 92 C.N. Eivissa 1:12.38 475 Q 33.24 39.14
7. PONS DE VICENTE Blanca 06 C.N. Mao 1:12.45 474 Q 33.89 38.56
8. TORVISO QUIROZ Patricia 07 C.N. Inca 1:12.54 472 Q 33.71 38.83
9. GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH M. 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:14.10 443 R 34.32 39.78

10. COCERA CAMACHO Celia 05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:14.17 442 R 33.09 41.08
11. ROJO CAPA Carlota 09 C.N.Llucmajor 1:14.23 441 33.93 40.30
12. SIMO PEREZ Laura 05 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:14.75 432 34.95 39.80
13. DEL VALLE MARÍN Lucía 07 Club Natació Mallorca Swim 1:15.01 427 33.28 41.73
14. SANCHEZ BUJOSA Emilie 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:15.09 426 34.39 40.70
15. ARROM VILLALONGA Julia 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 1:16.25 407 35.26 40.99
16. MARCO ESCRIBANO Neus 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:16.66 400 35.00 41.66
17. RAMON IGLESIA Alicia 09 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 1:18.65 370 36.15 42.50

DSQ GOMEZ CAMPINS Francette 05 A. Master Baleares 1:12.11 33.30 38.81
DSQ ALLES CAPO Mariona 06 C.N. Jamma 1:15.41 33.42 41.99


